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Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

Annual fuel cost Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)

You

over 5 years
compared to the
average new vehicle.

22 19 26

 4.5

Standard Pickup Trucks range from 12 to
87 MPG. The best vehicle rates 140
MPGe. $2,500

 $2,400
2This vehicle emits 405 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 28 MPG and costs $9,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $3.50 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

Fuel Economy

combined city/hwy

MPG

city highway

gallons per 100 miles

spend

more in fuel costs

Scan The QR Code to
get more details about
this vehicle

1FTER4PH7SLE59591

MIC-002387  TX 9-NORMAL,NB,102387,SK171 1473 320251027
BLEND 1463

ULC U W TX
CERTCERTCERT TRD RAMPBUMPCAMPBOOKEXFLROTABATT 1FTER4PH7 SLE59591 NB  GU13

 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  RANGER                          SL E59591
 2025 SUPERCREW 4X4 XL EXTERIOR
 128" WHEELBASE      OXFORD WHITE
 2.3L ECOBOOST ENGINE INTERIOR
 10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION      EBONY CLOTH SEATS

                  3202510271463

032393
  139/2879

  TOTAL MSRPEAG Ford Mt Pleasant
2055 W. Burton Rd
Mount Pleasant              TX 75455

52F 419

RPTB

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $39,175.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

MICHIGAN
METHOD OF TRANSP.

RAIL
ITEM #:

            52-1005 O/T 2

SK171 N  RB 2X   545  002387  10 17 25
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 100A
�XL SERIES

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
255/70 R17 A/T TIRE
4X4 REGIONAL DISCOUNT PKG NO CHARGE
STX APPEARANCE PACKAGE NO CHARGE
.FOG LAMPS
.17" SILVER PAINTED ALUM WHL
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE
CARPET FLOORING 145.00
TRAILER TOW PACKAGE 535.00

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $36,850.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 680.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 37,530.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,895.00

____________
TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNTS    39,425.00
4X4 REGIONAL DISCOUNT P -       250.00

TOTAL SAVINGS -      250.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS
� EASY FUEL® CAPLESS FILLER
� FENDER BADGE
� FULL SIZE SPARE TIRE/WHEEL
� FULLY BOXED STEEL FRAME
� GRILLE - BLACK
� HEADLAMPS - AUTO ON/OFF
� PICKUP BOX TIE DOWN HOOKS
� REMOTE TAILGATE LOCK
� WHEEL LIP MOLDINGS
� WIPERS- INTERMITTENT
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� 1-TOUCH UP/DOWN DRIVER WIN
� 10" CENTER TOUCHSCREEN
� 2ND ROW FOLD BENCH
� CRUISE CONTROL
� DIGITAL INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
� DUAL SUNVISORS
� LOCKING GLOVE BOX
� POWER LOCKS AND WINDOWS
� POWERPOINTS-12V, USB
� SEATS - MANUAL
� TILT/TELESCOPE STR COLUMN
 
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� AUDIO - 6 SPEAKERS
� BRAKES - ANTI-LOCK SYSTEM
� ELECTRIC PARKING BRAKE
� INDEPENDENT FRONT SUSPEN
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� REAR VIEW CAMERA
� REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
� SELECTSHIFT®
� SYNC®4A
 
 
 
 
 
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� BELT-MINDER CHIME
� CTR HIGH MOUNT STOP LAMP
� LATCH CHILD SAFETY SYSTEM
� PASSIVE ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM
� TIRE PRESSURE MONIT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST


